Midget Softball

The Mock Law Firm Braves Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mets
Coaches: Coaches:
Jared Mock, Russ Taulbee, Rylee Lamb Brooks Brown, Thomas Rushing, Brent Stephens
Players: Players:
Bowen, Edyn Broucek, Emily Anne
Eldridge, Kylee Brown, Avery
Harris, Aubree Davis, Peyton
Keel, Zoey-Lynne Graham, Muriel
Lamb, Mollie Jenkins, Jordyn
Mock, Ada Johnson, Hannah
Mock, Lily Johnson, Peyton
Phillips, Emma Rose Price, Chandler
Ram, Marium Quick, Lila Cate
Smith, Bethany Rushing, Averitt
Taulbee, Anna Claire Stephens, Macy
Taulbee, Maggie Turner, Chloe
Tyson, Gracie White, Nyima
Williams, River
Practice Schedule Practice Schedule
Monday 10-Mar Coaches Clinic 6:00pm MC9 Monday 10-Mar Coaches Clinic 6:00pm MC9
Tuesday 11-Mar 6:45-8:00pm MC1 Tuesday 11-Mar 5:30-6:45pm MC 1
Thursday 13-Mar 5:30-6:45pm MC 1 Thursday 13-Mar 6:45-8:00pm MC 1
Tuesday 18-Mar 5:30-6:45pm MC3 Tuesday 18-Mar 6:45-8:00pm MC 1
Thursday 20-Mar 6:45-8:00pm MC 3 Thursday 20-Mar 5:30-6:45pm MC 1
Tuesday 25-Mar 5:30-6:45pm MC 1 Tuesday 25-Mar 6:45-8:00pm MC 3
Thursday 27-Mar 6:45-8:00pm MC 1 Thursday 27-Mar 5:30-6:45pm MC 3
Saturday 29-Mar  Swing Into Spring TBA Saturday 29-Mar  Swing Into Spring TBA
Mulch & More Athletics JD Heating & Air Yankees
Coaches: Coaches:
Jaleah Sanders, Cate Willhoff Josh Donaldson
Players: Players:
Bullock, Emilie Donaldson, Laila
Crawford, Aubrey Girardeau, Julie
Groover, Marie Jenkins, Rosalie
Jackson, Zoey Johnson, Raegan
John, Caitlin Lightle, Madilyn
Johnson, Brailey Moegenburg, Grace
Lee, Jocy Norton, Ava
McCullough, Rowan Parrish, Leighton
Rice, Sadie Smith, Tessa
Rich, Maddison Vautrin, Rylee
Teal, Stella
Williams, Kaylynn
Hunter, Navaeh
Practice Schedule Practice Schedule
Monday 10-Mar Coaches Clinic 6:00pm MC9 Monday 10-Mar Coaches Clinic 6:00pm MC9
Tuesday 11-Mar 5:30-6:45pm MC3 Tuesday 11-Mar 5:30-6:45pm SEBHS
Thursday 13-Mar 6:45-8:00pm MC3 Thursday 13-Mar 6:45-8:00pm SEBHS
Tuesday 18-Mar 5:30-6:45pm MC 1 Tuesday 18-Mar 5:30-6:45pm SEBHS
Thursday 20-Mar 6:45-8:00pm MC1 Thursday 20-Mar 6:45-8:00pm SEBHS
Tuesday 25-Mar 6:45-8:00pm MC 1 Tuesday 25-Mar 5:30-6:45pm SEBHS
Thursday 27-Mar 5:30-6:45pm MC 1 Thursday 27-Mar 6:45-8:00pm SEBHS
Saturday 29-Mar  Swing Into Spring TBA Saturday 29-Mar  Swing Into Spring TBA




Midget Softball

C. Merrill Construction, LLC Phillies

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Coaches:

Marty Durrence

Players:
Cain, Isla
Dunn, Breelyn
Hartwell, Madyson
Kelly, Anita
Mclntyre, Kennedy
Miles, Adelyn
Murphy, Katie Lynn
Reed, Paisleigh
Spivey, Giovanna
Taylor, Skyla

Practice Schedule

10-Mar
11-Mar
13-Mar
18-Mar
20-Mar
25-Mar
27-Mar
29-Mar

Coaches Clinic 6:00pm
6:45-8:00pm
5:30-6:45pm
6:45-8:00pm
5:30-6:45pm
6:45-8:00pm
5:30-6:45pm

Swing Into Spring

MC 9
SEBHS
SEBHS
SEBHS
SEBHS
SEBHS
SEBHS

TBA

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Halo Salon Padres

10-Mar
11-Mar
13-Mar
18-Mar
20-Mar
25-Mar
27-Mar
29-Mar

Coaches:

Players:
Anderson, Ava
Cannon, Cayden
Cannon, Kylee
Driggers, Jaelyn
Grubbs, Emmalee
Hart, Lacey
Lanier, Phoebe
Mock, Mackenzie
Roach, Kyli
Waters, Maddie
Wise, Stella

Wright, Madelyn

Practice Schedule
Coaches Clinic 6:00pm
5:30-6:45pm
6:00-7:15pm
6:45-8:00pm
5:30-6:45pm
6:45-8:00pm
6:00-7:15pm
Swing Into Spring

MC9
Nevils 1
Nevils 1
Nevils 1
Nevils 1
Nevils 1
Nevils 1

Mill Creek




